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Sample Size: 1954 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th August 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|vab| " |ukip| con |Lab| P |wale| Female |18-24| 25-30| 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOT| Midlands oo | scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 1954 X1 X ] X X |610[460] 425 | 948 | 1006 | 233 ] 494 | 668 |559] 1114 | 840 | 250 635 418 481 170
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Bovine tuberculosis (TB) is an infectious
disease of cattle. It can be spread from cow to
cow, but is also thought to be spread by
infected badgers. The government are
supporting a cull of badgers in order to reduce
badger numbers and reduce the risk of them
spreading TB to cattle.
Do you think the proposed cull of badgers
should or should no go ahead?
Should go ahead 35 50 26 36 39|48 30 30 | 39 32 33 33 3 39| 38 31 37 33 39 34 36
Should not go ahead 42 28 53 44 47| 33 50 47 | 38 45 38 39 45 42| 39 46 37 44 42 44 35
Don't know 23 21 21 20 14|19 21 23|23 23 29 28 20 20| 23 23 26 24 19 23 28
And from what you have seen or heard about it,
do you think the government are handling the
issue of badgers and TB in cattle well or badly?
Very well 4|8313|741|5 3|4245|4 4|6 5 2 4 2
Fairly well 21 36 14 18 23|32 16 16 | 22 20 17 18 22 23| 23 17 17 20 24 20 23
TOTAL WELL 25 44 17 19 26 39 20 17 27 23 21 20 26 28 27 21 23 25 26 24 25
Fairly badly 29 25 31 44 32|29 29 35|32 28 26 29 29 32| 30 28 29 30 28 29 32
Very badly 23 |1O 31 24 26|14 30 27 |22 23 |17 20 25 25| 20 26| 20 23 25 23 19
TOTAL BADLY 52 35 62 68 58 43 59 62 54 51 43 49 54 57 50 54 49 53 58 52 51
Don't know 23 |21 21 14 16|19 21 21|19 27 |3 31 20 15| 22 24| 28 22 21 24 24
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